Commercial Vehicles Special Vehicle Engineering
VIRTUAL PRESENTATION
MEASURING SESSION
10/5/2021
Agenda:
• 10:00 – 10:05 am Time allocated for Log-in
• 10:06 am Presentation Start
• 10:06 – 10:50 am Presentation Duration

2022MY Order Guide Packaged Options
Package Options NOT Offered On E-Transit:
• EXTERIOR UPGRADE PACKAGE – SRW (18D)
• RV PREP PACKAGE (47D)
• RIGHT HAND DOOR DELETE (60X)
• HEAVY-DUTY TRAILER TOW PACKAGE (53B)
• TOW/HAUL MODE WITH TRAILER WIRING PROVISIONS (53D)
• MOTORHOME PREP PACKAGE (47M)
• SHUTTLE BUS PREP PACKAGE – (47S)
• SCHOOL BUS PREP PACKAGE – (47C)
• MULTI-FUNCTION SCHOOL ACTIVITY BUS (MFSAB) PREP PACKAGE – (47Q)
• AMBULANCE PREP PACKAGE – CARGO VAN (47B)
• AMBULANCE PREP PACKAGE – CUTAWAY (47F)
• UPFITTER PACKAGE (67C)
• ADVENTURE PREP PACKAGE (47N)
NOTE: Package offerings are subject to change based on market and volume demands
FORD BODY BUILDER ADVISORY SERVICE (BBAS)
WEBSITE
P H O N E
1 -877-840-4338